
September 6th 2022 - June 25th, 2023

Saturday Sunday

7:00-8:00 am

8:00-9:00 am Court Rentals

9:00-10:00 am

10:00-11:00 am

11:00 am-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

1:00-2:00 pm

2:00-3:00 pm

3:00-4:00 pm

4:00-5:00 pm

5:00-6:00 pm

6:00-7:00 pm

7:00-8:00 pm

8:00-9:00 pm

9:00-10:00 pm

10:00-11:00 pm

*Only court rentals available during Christmas Dec 19th - Jan 2nd, 2023

Registered Programs ($) *All Court Rentals are $20

Adult Membership

Junior Program

Court Rentals

*School Rentals - RA has partnered with St. Laurence 

Acedemy to offer programming to their Enriched 

PhyEd Program. Schedule will not be every Friday, 

courts will be open for rentals during non school 

bookings

Men's Ladder ($) 

6crts

Court Rentals
Junior High Performance Programming (6 crts) Court Rentals

Competitive Adult Playmaker Competitive Adult Playmaker
Court Rentals (6 crts)

Closed

Court Rentals (3 crts) Afternoon Membership
Afternoon 

Membership (3 crts)
Court Rentals (3 crts) Afternoon Membership

Junior High 

Performance 

Programming

Closed

Seasonal School 

Rental (Court 

Rental when session 

completed)

Court Rentals

Competitive Morning (6 crts) Social Morning (6 crts) Competitive Morning (6 crts) Social Morning (6 crts) Junior Recreational

Women's Ladder 

($) (6crts)

Afternoon 

Membership (3 crts)

Monday Tueday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Court Rentals (6 crts) Court Rentals (6 crts) Court Rentals (6 crts) Court Rentals (6 crts)

Court Rentals


